
スタート

Ekoin Temple

Ushijima Shrine

Mimeguri Shrine

Kofuku-ji Temple

Chomei-ji Temple

Shirahige Shrine

Tamon-ji Temple

Katori Shrine
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2-8-10 Ryogoku

1-4-5 Mukojima

2-5-17 Mukojima

5-3-2 Mukojima

5-4-4 Mukojima

3-5-2 Higashi-Mukojima

5-31-13 Sumida

2-5-8 Bunka

Site of the Kira Residence
 ( Honjo Matsuzakacho Park )

Kinshibori Park

Kyu Yasuda Gardens

Yokoamicho Park

Oyokogawa Shinsui Park

Kinshi Park

Sumida Park

Higashi-Shirahige Park

Kyojima South Park

Kyu Nakagawa Waterside
Park
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3-13-9 Ryogoku

4-17-1 Kotobashi

1-12-1 Yokoami

2-3-25 Yokoami

3 Azumabashi 
(Extends further)

4-15-1 Kinshi

1, 2, 5 Mukojima

2 Tsutsumi-dori

2-20-17 Kyojima

1  Higashi-Sumida 
(Extends further)

For Tourist Information About Sumida

Ryogoku Tourist Information Center
Located inside the multi-purpose facility "-Ryogoku- 
Edo NOREN,"    
which utilizes the former Ryogoku Station building, 
the center offers a wide range of tourist information, 
including maps, event brochures, and souvenirs.   
Address: 1-3-20 Yokoami (Directly connected to JR Ryogoku Station West Exit) 
TEL: 03-5637-7551 
Business Hours: 10:00 AM ‒ 6:00 PM (Until 7:00 PM during Grand Sumo Tokyo
Tournaments) Closed: January 1st, January 2nd, and facility inspection days (irregular) 

For Sumida’s Local Specialties

Connect Sumida [Machi-dokoro]

Birthplace of Yohei Sushi

Birthplace of Ryunosuke
Akutagawa

Katsushika Hokusai's Former
Residence

Tokyo Mizube Line Ryogoku
RiverCenter Arrival/Departure
Area (Water Bus)

Sumida City Office

Azumabashi Pier

Statue of  Katsu Kaishu

Sumida River Walk

Koumebashi Pier

Tokyo Mizumachi®

Mukojima Bokutei Kumiai

Mori Ogai Former Residence Site

Statue of Enomoto Takeaki

Oshinari Park Pier

Tokyo Skytree®

Tokyo Solamachi®

22
23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

1-8 Ryogoku

3-22-11 Ryogoku

4-34-11 Ryogoku

1-2-13 Yokoami

1-23-20 Azumabashi

1-23 Azumabashi

1-23 Azumabashi

1 Mukojima

1-23 Mukojima

1-2 Mukojima

2-9-9 Mukojima

4-25-14 Mukojima

2-6-11 Tsutsumi-dori

1-1 Oshiage

1-1-2 Oshiage

1-1-2 Oshiage

Matsuno-yu 

Takasago-yu 

Mikoku-yu

Arai-yu 

Kogane-yu

Oshiage Onsen
Daikoku-yu 

Sakura-yu 

Yakushi-yu 

Terajima Yokujo 

Mimatsu-yu 

Tanaka-yu

Denki-yu 

Okame-yu 

Santoku-yu 

3-4-6 Midori

4-11-12 Tatekawa

3-30-10 Ishiwara

2-8-7 Honjo

4-14-6 Taihei

3-12-14 Yokokawa

4-6-5 Narihira

3-46-10 Mukojima

6-34-18 Higashi-
Mukojima

4-9-12 Sumida

5-46-5 Sumida

3-10-10 Kyojima

1-1-2 Yahiro

6-8-8 Yahiro

38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

Myojin-shita Kandagawa
Branch Location

Momonjiya

Ryogoku Dozeu Kikyouya

Chanko Kawasaki

Chanko Tomoegata

Ebiya So-Honpo

Ryogoku Okawaya

Genroku Nihachi Soba Tamaya

Nakataya Chaho Tea Shop

Ryogoku

Toshida

Misuzu

Yamadaya

Handmade Soba Mitsumasa

Azuma Arare Honpo

Konbu no Iwasaki

Dozeu Hirai

Ganso Ebiya Honten

1-9-1 Ryogoku

1-10-2 Ryogoku

1-13-15 Ryogoku

2-13-1 Ryogoku

2-17-6 Ryogoku

2-18-4 Ryogoku

3-7-5 Ryogoku

3-21-16 Ryogoku

4-1-12 Ryogoku

4-32-3 Ryogoku

4-32-19 Ryogoku

3-1-11 Tatekawa

3-8-11 Kotobashi

4-20-4 Kotobashi

2-15-10 Kamezawa

1-4-3 Azumabashi

1-7-8 Azumabashi

1-16-4 Azumabashi

2-3-11 Azumabashi

3-7-17 Azumabashi

4-8-21 Yokokawa

1-3-6 Narihira

1-13-7 Narihira

1-20-9 Narihira

1-5-5 Mukojima

2-2-10 Mukojima

2-15-9 Mukojima

5-1-14 Mukojima

5-5-22 Mukojima

5-19-12 Mukojima

4-2-6 Higashi-Mukojima

5-3-7 1F, Higashi-
Mukojima

1-5-9 Tsutsumi-dori

3-7-1 Yahiro

2-1-11 Tachibana
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90
91
92
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94
95
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98
99
100
●
●

Fukui

Kappou Tonbo

Stadt Weide

Morihachi Honpo

Mirindo

Kobayashien Honten

Saitamaya Koume

Uosai

Aoyagi Seike

Chomeiji Sakuramochi

Kototoi Dango

Hiraoka

Restaurant Katayama

Tomtom

Jiman Kusamochi

Wagyu Dokoro Yamadaira

Kamepan

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●

There are many sumo stables
in the area.

Kasugano Stable

Nakamura Stable

Dewanoumi Stable

Tokitsukaze Stable

Asakayama Stable

Kise Stable

Nishikido Stable

Hakkaku Stable

Kataonami Stable

Takasago Stable

Ikazuchi Stable

Otowayama Stable

Naruto Stable

Hidenoyama Stable

Oshiogawa Stable

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Ryogoku Fireworks Museum

Edo-Tokyo Museum

The Japanese Sword Museum

Great Kanto Earthquake Memorial
Museum

Ryogoku Kokugikan Sumo Arena

Sumo Museum

The Sumida Hokusai Museum

Sumida Triphony Hall

Honorary Resident Achievement
Corner: "Sumida, The Hometown
of Sadaharu Oh"

Orbitarium

Tobacco and Salt Museum

Honjo Life Safety Learning Center

Sumida Heritage Museum

Mukojima-Hyakkaen Gardens

Tobu Museum

Sumida Aquarium

Chiba Institute of Technology, 
The TOKYO SKYTREE TOWN® Campus

Planetarium "TENKU"

Postal Museum Japan

Kao Museum

Tachibana Taisho Minkaen
(Former Koyama Residence)        

❶
❷
❸
❹

❺
❻
❼
❽
❾

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

2-10-8 Ryogoku

1-4-1 Yokoami

1-12-9 Yokoami

2-3-25 Yokoami

1-3-28 Yokoami

1-3-28 Yokoami

2-7-2 Kamezawa

1-2-3 Kinshi

4-15-1 2F, Kinshi

4-17-1 2F, Kinshi

1-16-3 Yokokawa

4-6-6 Yokokawa

2-3-5 Mukojima

3-18-3 Higashi-Mukojima

4-28-16 Higashi-Mukojima

1-1-2 5F・6F, Oshiage

1-1-2 8F, Oshiage

1-1-2 7F, Oshiage

1-1-2 9F, Oshiage

2-1-3 Bunka

6-13-17 Tachibana

From facilities where you can experience
Edo culture to unique museums. 

Visit temples and shrines
that have shaped history.

Actively explore many attractions.

Relax in Sumida with a visit to
various public baths. 

1-1-7 Ryogoku

3-13-2 Ryogoku

4-1-8 Ryogoku

1-8-2 Chitose

3-4-1 Chitose

3-5-11 Chitose

2-7-12 Midori

1-3-5 Tatekawa

3-1-7 Tatekawa

4-6-5 Tatekawa

1-5-3 Kikukawa

1-9-2 Yokoami

3-22-7 Higashikomagata

1-19-8 Azumabashi

2-9-11 Kinshi

1-31-6 Mukojima

2-11-7 Mukojima

3-38-10 Mukojima

5-43-25 Mukojima

5-27-16 Mukojima

2-4-8 Higashi-Mukojima

1-7-9 Tsutsumi-dori

2-34-9 Sumida

2-10-15 Oshiage

1-29-1 Kyojima

2-27-10 Yahiro

3-11-10 Higashi-Sumida

Fukuromono Museum

Sumo Photography Museum

Paulownia Wood Furniture Museum

Acupuncture, Moxibustion, and
Anma Massage Museum

Museum of Safes and Locks

Edo Hyogu Museum

Footmark Gallery

Wooden Box Museum Kigurin

Museum of Business Cards and
Paper Products (Sakura Terrace)

Sashimono Cabinetwork Museum

Carpentry Kigumi Museum

NTT Docomo History Square

Miura Kanzashi Mini-Museum

Meet  the  a r t i sans  o f  Sumida .

The traditional flavor of a beloved, long-established shop. 

Little Museum of Glass Art Books

Dry Woodwork Museum

Folding Screen Museum

Edo Kimekomi Doll Museum

Lacquerware Museum

Hagoita Museum

Mukoujima Meugaya

Edokibashi Daikokuya

Brake Museum

Japanese Rubber Baseball
Exhibition Hall（Temporary closed）

Omineratan

Aizome Museum

Edo Komon Museum

Yasashii Leather Museum

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●

2-13-5 Midori

4-13-4 Midori

2-5-5 Yokoami

2-15-10 Kamezawa

1-28-3 Ishiwara

3-22-7 Higashikomagata

1-16-5 Azumabashi

2-10-9 Taihei

3-8-2 Yokokawa

4-8-21 Yokokawa

1-31-6 Mukojima

2-11-7 Mukojima

5-43-25 Mukojima

3-6-1 Oshiage

2-27-10 Yahiro

Ozeki Kaban Kobo Squeeze

GRIT

Bekko-Isogai Senmon-ten Co., Ltd.

Azuma Arare Honpo

Musashiya Houzan

Kazari Handicraft Miura

HIS-FACTORY

Sumida Edo Kiriko Museum

Atelier Sogeikan

Stadt Weide

Kataoka Byobu

Tsukada Kobo

Hagoita no Kogetsu

Garasu Kikaku-sha

Edo Komon Daimatsu Dyeing Factory

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

 Visit  Sumida
 Website

https://visit-sumida.jp

For detailed
information,
such as store
hours of listed
locations, 
click here!
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Check
Before
You Go!

【 Sumida Small Museum 】 【 Workshops 】

Attractive parks filled with greenery.

With the concept of showcasing Sumida’s rich craftsmanship
culture, this store offers a variety of locally made products,
rotating seasonally. It is the best place to find Sumida’s
finest handcrafted specialties.  

Address: 1-23-9 Mukojima, E03
TEL: 03-6658-5481
Business Hours: 10:30 AM ‒ 6:00 PM  Closed:Tuesdays
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Ryogoku View Hotel

Ryogoku River Hotel

APA Hotel & Resort
Ryogoku Eki Tower
The Gate Hotel Ryogoku
by HULIC

Pearl Hotel Ryogoku
Dai-ichi Hotel Ryogoku

COGO RYOGOKU

Sotetsu Fresa Inn
Tokyo Kinshicho

Hotel Famy Inn Kinshicho
Moxy Tokyo Kinshicho

Keisei Richmond Hotel
Tokyo Kinshicho

KAIKA Tokyo by The Share Hotels

Hotel MyStays Asakusa

MIMARU
Tokyo Kinshicho

Richmond Hotel Premier Tokyo Schole

Rakuten STAY
Tokyo Asakusa

Tobu Hotel Levant Tokyo

Super Hotel Tokyo Kinshicho Station

Lotte City Hotel
Kinshicho

ＷＩＳＥ ＯＷＬ ＨＯＳＴＥＬＳ
ＲＩＶＥＲ ＴＯＫＹＯ

Keisei Richmond Hotel Tokyo Oshiage

Ｏｎｅ＠Ｔｏｋｙｏ

●

●

●
●

●　

●　

●　
●　 ●　

●　

●　
●　
●　

●　

●　

●　

●

●
●　●　

101102

120
123

124
125

127
129

128

130

126
121

147
148

131
H

H

H

HH

H

●H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H H
●　H

149

150

151

133

●132

152

135

143

136

153

154

155　

138

140
144

156

145

146

141

142

139

137

122

134

103 104

105

106

107
108

112
113

115

117

118

116

114

119

109
110

111

★1

★2

★2★1

�

�

� �

　

Tatekawa River

Yo
ko
 J
uk
ke
n 
Ri
ve
r

Su
mi
da
 R
ive
r

Su
m
id
a 
Ri
ve
r

KitaJukken River

O
yo
ko
ga
w
a 
Ri
ve
r

Ryogoku Sta.

Ryogoku
Sta.

Kinshicho Sta.
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Yahiro Sta.

Keisei-Hikifune Sta.

Hikifune Sta.

Omurai Sta.

Higashi-azuma Sta.
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Tobu Kameido Line

Toei Shinjuku Line
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Toei Asakusa Line Honjo-
azumabashi Sta.

Oshiage(SKYTREE) Sta.

Suijin-ohashi Bridge

Shirahige Bridge
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Bridge
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測量法に基づく国土地理院長承認（使用）R6JHs 74-GISMAP59847号

*All photos and illustrations are for illustrative purposes only.
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https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6036/
https://www.edo-tokyo-museum.or.jp/en/
https://www.touken.or.jp/english/
https://tokyoireikyoukai.or.jp/multilingual/en.html
https://www.sumo.or.jp/En/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoMuseum/
https://hokusai-museum.jp/?lang=en
https://www.triphony.com/
https://orbitarium-astroscale.com/en/
https://www.tabashio.jp/en/
https://www.tfd.metro.tokyo.lg.jp/taiken/honjo/index.html
https://www.tokyo-park.or.jp/teien/en/mukojima/index.html
https://www.tobu.co.jp/museum/en/
https://www.sumida-aquarium.com/en/index.html
https://www.konicaminolta.com/planetarium/theaters/tenku/index.html
https://www.postalmuseum.jp/english/
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sisetu_info/kouen/kunai_park_annai/sumida_park/park65.html
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6163/
https://www.sumidagawashichifukujin.com/mimeguri-e
https://www.sumidagawashichifukujin.com/koufukuji-e
https://www.sumidagawashichifukujin.com/blank-30
https://www.sumidagawashichifukujin.com/blank-29
https://www.sumidagawashichifukujin.com/blank-28
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6067/
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sisetu_info/kouen/kunai_park_annai/sumida_park/park07.html
https://tokyoireikyoukai.or.jp/multilingual/en.html
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sisetu_info/kouen/kunai_park_annai/sumida_park/park14.html
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sisetu_info/kouen/kunai_park_annai/sumida_park/park60.html
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6133/
https://honyaku.j-server.com/LUCTMPA/ns/tl.cgi/https://www.tokyo-park.or.jp/park/higashi-shirahige/index.html?SLANG=ja&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XJSID=0
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sisetu_info/kouen/kunai_park_annai/sumida_park/park28.html
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sisetu_info/kouen/kunai_park_annai/sumida_park/tac04000201104011347.html
https://tokyotouristinfo.com/en/detail/M0049
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6167/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6005/
https://www15.j-server.com/LUCSUMIDA/ns/tl.cgi/https%3a//www.city.sumida.lg.jp/index.html?SLANG=ja&TLANG=en&XMODE=0&XCHARSET=utf-8&XJSID=0
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6303/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6068/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/koumebashipeer/
https://www.tokyo-mizumachi.jp/en/
https://mukoujima-kenban.com/en/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6099/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6028/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/6304/
https://www.tokyo-skytree.jp/en/
https://www.tokyo-solamachi.jp/en/
https://g504300.gorp.jp/
https://momonjya.gorp.jp/
https://www.dozeu-kikyouya.com/information/
http://meiten-sumida.com/kawasaki.html
https://www.tomoegata.com/
https://www.ebiyasouhonpo.jp/
http://meiten-sumida.com/okawaya.html
https://g029400.gorp.jp/
https://www.ryougoku-nakatayacyaho.com/
http://meiten-sumida.com/ryogoku.html
https://www.ryogoku-toshida.com/
https://e-misuzu.net/
https://www.yamada8.com/
https://www.mitsumasa-teuchi.com/
https://www.azuma-arare.co.jp/
http://meiten-sumida.com/iwasaki.html
http://meiten-sumida.com/hirai.html
http://meiten-sumida.com/gansoebiya.html
http://meiten-sumida.com/fukui.html
https://www.kappoutonbo.com/
https://www.kuwahara-ham.co.jp/
https://www.morihati.co.jp/
http://www.mirindou.com/
http://www.narihira.jp/
https://saitamaya-koume.com/
http://meiten-sumida.com/uosai.html
https://aoyagiseike.jp/
https://sakura-mochi.com/
https://www.kototoidango.co.jp/
http://hiraoka123.com/
https://www.dabintyo.jp/
http://meiten-sumida.com/tomtom.html
https://jimankusamoti.com/
https://yamahiraya.com/store/
https://kameya-group.com/
http://matsuno-yu.com/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/20828/
http://mikokuyu.com/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/20816/
https://koganeyu.com/english
https://www.daikokuyu.com/
https://sakurayu.jp/
https://yakushiyu.com/
http://www.terajima-yokujo.com/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/20785/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/20782/
https://denki-yu.studio.site/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/20801/
https://visit-sumida.jp/spot/20792/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/44/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/23/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/47/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/11/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/57/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/10002/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/26/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/37/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/20/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/10015/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/10016/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/36/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/10017/
https://www.sumo.or.jp/EnSumoDataSumoBeya/detail/29/
https://azumaya.bz/english/
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sangyo_jigyosya/sangyo/pr_brand_hyousyo/sumida3m/tiiki/nanbu/sumousyasinn.html
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sangyo_jigyosya/sangyo/pr_brand_hyousyo/sumida3m/tiiki/nanbu/kirinomuseum.html
https://sugiyamawaichi-kengyou.com/about/shinkyu-anma/
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sangyo_jigyosya/sangyo/pr_brand_hyousyo/sumida3m/tiiki/nanbu/kinnkotokagimuseum.html
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sangyo_jigyosya/sangyo/pr_brand_hyousyo/sumida3m/tiiki/nanbu/edohyougumuseum.html
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sangyo_jigyosya/sangyo/pr_brand_hyousyo/sumida3m/tiiki/nanbu/footmarkgallery.html
https://www.city.sumida.lg.jp/sangyo_jigyosya/sangyo/pr_brand_hyousyo/sumida3m/tiiki/nanbu/oribakomuseum.html
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